
110 Academy Street
Canton, Georgia 30114Canton, Georgia

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12013-3714 Name: bartow paving

Status:Type: General Item Agenda Ready

File created: In control:8/27/2015 City Council

On agenda: Final action:9/3/2015

Title: Discussion of Bartow Paving Change Order in Amount of $56,521.25 - City Manager Peppers,
Stormwater Manager Merrick McClure - Attachment 9H

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. LMIG AGENDA REPORT September 2015.pdf, 2. PROPOSED CHANGE ORDER, REVISED 2.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

Canton, Georgia Printed on 5/17/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

