110 Academy Street

CantOn, GeOrgla Canton, Georgia 30114

Legislation Text

File #: 2013-3714, Version: 1

Discussion of Bartow Paving Change Order in Amount of $56,521.25 - City Manager Peppers,
Stormwater Manager Merrick McClure - Attachment 9H

Canton, Georgia Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/18/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

